POSICIO DORSAL

TRAM C2
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Ajuntament de Valls

CﬂJEQTEWALLEKM
{2 -

RALLI
4

Adewogceizns

f"m
COPILOT

CLAUDIA MARCO PALOU

PILOT

118 NARCIS MARCO MELCIO
110 JORDI AURET COMPTE
116 JOSEP MORLANS ILLAS OSCAR QUILES CLOSA

112 JOSE LUIS MORENO ARJONILLA JOSUE RUIZ SANCHEZ

111 J. IGNACIO FERNANDEZ VENTURA JORGE PEREZ TOLEDO

119 ALBERT SABATE TERES MAR PLAZAS NEBOT

123 JOSEP SUMALLA BRUGUERA REMEI SABALLS BALMANA

117 MANEL CABRE SABATE FRANCESC BARDINA BARBERA
122 FRANCESC SALTO GIMENO JOAN PINYOL QUEROL

120 JUAN MARIA PIERA ANDREU ANNA PIERA VAL

114 JESUS MARTIN ALONSO CRISTINA VIDAL PLANA

115 ALBERT BADIA CARBONELL RAQUEL MONTSECH BERROCAL
121 DAVID PARRA SORIA JOSE SANCHEZ MORENO

JOAN BAPTISTA ESQUIUS FUENTES

COTXE

ES[}UDERIA
(A
™y

COSTA
DAURADA

LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRALE
RENAULT R5 GT TURBO
RENAULT R5 GT TURBO

BMW 320 i
VOLVO 360 GLT
FORD ESCORT

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 1.8
VOLKSWAGEN KAFER 1303

MORRIS MINI 850
SEAT IBIZA MK1

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.8

BMW 318is
RENAULT CLIO 1.8

PerTrams RS

GRUP
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

EQUIP
ESCUDERIA MEDITERRANIA
MOTOR CLUB SABADELL
MOTOR CLUB SABADELL
ESCUDERIA OSONA
MOTO CLUB SABADELL
MOTOR CLUB SABADELL
ESCUDERIA BAIX EMPORDA
ESCUDERIA BAIX CAMP
MOTOR CLUB SABADELL
ESCUDERIA COSTA DAURADA
MOTOR CLUB SABADELL
ESCUDERIA BAIX CAMP
ESCUDERIA BAIX CAMP

TOTAL
2,2
29
3,2
3,9

4,5
6,9

9,3
12,7
28,4
88,7

155,1



